
1 金  沢  純  禾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 3 69.00 36.44 32.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -1.42 4.48-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.60 6.201 2 1 1 2

3 3T 4.20 0.25 4.450 1 0 1 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.783 0 0 2 3

5 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.11 4.911 0 0 1 1

6 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 0 0 2

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 2 0 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.993 0 1 1 2

35.00 36.44

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.50 4.50 3.00 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.854.00 4.00 3.00 3.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.204.50 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.004.25 4.50 3.25 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.204.75 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.75

32.56

2 大  門  桧花里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 2 50.06 22.54 27.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+2Lo 4.30 0.03 4.330 0 0 0 1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.32 2.623 0 1 1 2

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.66-1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.23 2.132 0 1 1 2

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.16 2.163 -2 0 2 1

21.50 22.54

Skating Skills 1.60 3.504.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.254.00 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.554.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.404.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.504.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

27.52
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3 能  登  咲  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 7 48.22 23.02 25.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1 1 0

2 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.10 -0.25 4.85-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 2F+2T 3.10 -0.11 2.990 -1 -1 -1 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.591 0 0 1 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 1 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 2 1

22.90 23.02

Skating Skills 1.60 3.203.50 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.003.75 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.053.25 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.203.50 3.50 2.50 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.75 3.25 2.75 3.75 3.00

25.20

4 國  時  理  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 10 42.25 20.09 22.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.29 2.81-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 0 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 1 1 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.591 0 0 1 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.18 3.42-1 -2 -1 0 -1

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.04 1.840 0 -1 0 0

20.28 20.09

Skating Skills 1.60 2.802.75 3.00 2.25 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.652.75 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.803.25 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.803.00 2.75 2.50 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.803.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.50

22.16
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5 相  馬  愛  可

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 4 41.89 18.85 23.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T+2Lo< < 3.76 -0.22 3.54-2 0 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 -1 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 -1 0 0 0

4 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.80 -0.07 1.73-2 0 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 -1 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.40 1.28-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

19.54 18.85

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.703.00 2.75 2.50 2.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.803.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.953.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.953.25 3.25 2.75 2.25 3.25

23.04

6 亀  井  美  杜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 9 35.37 14.53 21.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 2T+2T 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.07 1.13-1 0 -2 0 0

4 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

6 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 0 1 1

8 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.40 14.53

Skating Skills 1.60 2.953.00 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.703.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.452.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.803.25 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

21.84

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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7 一貫田  紗  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 11 35.36 15.20 20.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.24 1.90-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz+2T<+2Lo<< << 2.14 -0.52 1.62-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 -1 0

7 2Lo 1.70 -0.27 1.43-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

16.62 15.20

Skating Skills 1.60 2.652.75 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.352.50 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.553.25 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.603.00 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.452.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

20.16

8 中  村  心  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 8 35.06 14.98 20.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.22 1.92-2 -2 -3 -2 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 -1 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 -1 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.20-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 LSp2 1.90 -0.11 1.79-1 -1 0 -1 0

15.74 14.98

Skating Skills 1.60 2.602.50 3.00 2.50 2.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.402.75 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.503.00 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.552.75 2.75 2.00 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.75 2.50 2.25 2.00 3.00

20.08
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9 水  越      蒼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 34.99 15.47 19.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.03 2.930 0 0 0 1

3 CSp1 1.40 0.06 1.461 0 0 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.21 1.29-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

7 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 -1 0 0

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

15.68 15.47

Skating Skills 1.60 2.602.75 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.302.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.402.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.553.00 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.352.75 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.25

19.52

10 神  垣  夏  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 34.94 13.82 21.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0 0

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.05 1.351 0 0 0 1

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.02 1.380 0 0 0 1

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.30 1.06-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.22 0.98-1 -3 -2 -3 0

7 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.700 0 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

14.86 13.82

Skating Skills 1.60 2.853.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.452.75 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.703.25 2.50 2.75 2.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.603.00 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.602.75 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.75

21.12
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11 宮  岡      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 5 31.25 12.09 20.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1T 1.50 -0.11 1.39-1 -2 -1 0 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 0 1 0 0

3 2F 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 -1 0 0 0

4 CoSp1 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 0 -5 -4 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.41 0.95-3 -3 -2 -5 -2

8 LSpB 1.20 -0.07 1.130 -1 -1 -1 0

9 FCSpB 1.60 -0.03 1.570 0 -1 0 0

14.06 12.09

Skating Skills 1.60 2.753.50 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.403.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.352.75 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.603.25 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.503.00 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.75

20.16

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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